

Tikam

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL BAIL APPLICATION NO. 1062 OF 2026

Harishchandra Urvadatt Pant

versus

The State of Maharashtra

VAISHALI
ANIL
TIKAM

Digitally signed
by VAISHALI
ANIL TIKAM
Date: 2026.04.29
12:07:35 +0530

Ms. Zehra Charania a/w. Ayaz Khan a/w. Dilip Mishra a/w. Mallika
Sharma, Advocate for Applicant.

Smt. R.D. Humane, APP for Respondent-State.

CORAM : SHIVKUMAR DIGE, J.

DATE : 21st APRIL, 2026.

P.C. :

1. Heard learned counsel for the Applicant.
2. At the request of learned APP, as a last chance, stand over to
04/05/2026.

(SHIVKUMAR DIGE, J.)